
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

493 

468 

208 

944 

1112 

736 

757 

67 

474 

918 

780 

123 

10 

442 

185 

182 

1248 

166 

953 

839 

Name 

Wilmer Lowén 

Alvin Karlsson 

Mio Broberg 

Alfred Henningsson 

Elliot Bysell 

Edwin Nilsson 

Olle Sandgren 

Valentin Georgii 

Ruben Nordin 

Milo Niklasson 

Alexander Dristig 

Elias Westh 

Sam Sigfridsson 

Alma Adrian 

Joline Ribbenholt 

Hilda Karlsson 

Sander Johansson 

Loke Andersson 

Harry Karelycke 

Filip Ormeus 

Make 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Magic Bike 

Magic Bike 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Magic Bike 

Club 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Varbergs MK 

MC Alingsås 

Tibro MK 

Varbergs MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Stenungsunds MS 

Tibro MK 

Varbergs MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Stenungsunds MS 

Tibro MK 

Getinge MK 

Hisingens MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Stenungsunds MS 

Stenungsunds MS 

Stenungsunds MS 

Kinds MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.498 

1:17.171 

1:23.947 

2:06.491 

2:07.381 

2:09.985 

2:26.726 

2:29.044 

2:44.408 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

16:05.363 

16:05.861 

17:22.534 

17:29.310 

18:11.854 

18:12.744 

18:15.348 

18:32.089 

18:34.407 

18:49.771 

16:08.366 

16:15.753 

16:18.684 

16:19.862 

16:30.239 

16:31.621 

17:00.874 

17:16.753 

17:17.799 

17:47.061 

Best Tm 

2:11.130 

2:11.337 

2:20.962 

2:21.572 

2:24.701 

2:22.204 

2:26.964 

2:29.834 

2:31.427 

2:23.965 

2:30.493 

2:30.628 

2:33.621 

2:34.210 

2:34.108 

2:35.204 

2:38.248 

2:43.028 

2:41.999 

2:45.556 

Points 

50 

47 

45 

43 

42 

41 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

Class 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.498 

Avg. Speed 

46,204 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.130 

Best Speed 

48,593 

Best Lap by 

493 - Wilmer Lowén 

Printed: 2023-04-30 11:01:09 

Race Director: Mikael Strömberg 

Supervisor: Jonny Ivarsson 

Timing & Scoring: James Lundström 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Svemo Supermotosektion 

VGC GH/U Stenungsund 
85 GH 

85 GH Heat 1 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:41:27 

Furufjäll 1,770 km 

2023-04-30 10:00 

VGC GH/U Stenungsund


